ITEM
MANAGEIS REPORT RO,

{
FOCOUNCIU v e G Mav 7/
b n

ISR R R R 22 RSTRS

12, Re: 1973 Annual Budget
‘ Century Park Musdum Association

“During,Council's consideration of the 1973 Annual Budget on
April 17, 1973, it was requested that further information be
provided regarding the expenditures for the above Association.

 Attached you will find the details of the Budget which was
~submitted by the Association to the Parks and Recreation

" Commission and which calls for a grant of $75,997., The

. Parks ‘and Recreation Commission did not approve of this
request and only allowed for $70,000 in its submission to
fthé'Municipal Council which was approved by Council on
April 17, 1973, '

This is for the information of Council,




S e gy,

SRR A 5 AT 5!
em 12

MANAGER'S REPORT NO, 35
COUNGIL MEETING  Mov 7/73

P A I s W R TS e IR PRI SR b

|

——

(R DLV Y

IR sl atatetnll Fabal it
wzil

ST
L

(I L PTE Y

R e
[ 34

~

h!
XIS

i
»

s A n e

h

X

Y >/

S
er:

vet @
anay

B

onal Budy
'»’Cd b\' -'Z

ty

vi

i

o, i

Provis
ppro

Act
;
t

ures

I
1

s-

Responsibility Centre
xpendi

E

Pages

2

of

p

ool P

o
0

o

-t

b
=0

tion and Sc
Soun
RR

T
ol
CA

]

Fad
- ~
IS

PRye

LS
noliad
o
v
Lt

yTAL

[}
Tvm
ST
e
N

~




hEm ﬂ
MANAGER'S REPORT NO. 35 “

ATV

i
OEOUNGIL MEETING May 7773

:
e 193 e a1

VAN

-y r———
R e

'
'

e
PR

[A-pes
[SSgRidS

e avire smTTY
;t.:.}. PARK Fuoml.sz
ramTIART UTIT AT
FUNRLIANSD Vil
NIy

¥
.

Cn

|

dget as

al Bu

ty
ision
Approved by Manager

ivi

$89,797.00

72}

peimrasns

i
|
w
i
N

-Prov

Act
1
¥
i
i
!
i
i
!
]

— e g

w \
!
|
W .

litv Centre

i

Respensid
1ditures

-

SUMMARY PAGE
Shop

L
v

if

Parlounr and G

ACCOUNT
v Ice Cream

N
cOX
amoe

@

Nl BUDCGE
TORATRD
noics-inven
r
.

P

{
Frae



http://0Ni.l-.UW

T e e TV A g T N
Fearnie s 2 il T A S DR iy S AT LA T et SRS

TN
Ay

THE CORPORATION OF Hll DISTRICT OV BURNARY

Responsibility (um

19 3
ANNUAL BUDGET
Detail Page STALT

Activity
sAan11> & RELATED COSTS Object

Pe tu_i_li

>RV ISIONAL BUDGET AS AFPROVED

ADD:
‘Rég\ilar' Staff Salaries ‘Pay and Expenses (I persons)
“.}Part- ime \lor}‘eru, tages etec. (3 pemono)

Gift Shop Clerk, CPIA Gift Shop Opnss ( peruon)
Iuseum; \,Lendant Viages etes (1) persons)
Mg.se_v\imfl)i.gplay: Qperdtofs“\'lagen e‘uc‘. (3 personsj

' yer 's Contributions

1 Staff Salaries and Related Costs

}f"”DUbT'

1, See attached Breakdovn of thes

rolated costs for greater detail,

TOTATL

P R e SRS

2

TER
MANAGER'S REPORT NO. 33
COUNECIL MEETING Mav 7/ 73

B S e P ammmw or: r"g,—m DT RICRIATY?

Cohk

CILURY T PARK

}'US\:“( ﬁ(‘\" i

HERITAGE VILLAGEH

Manager’s
Comments

Departmental o
Budget

32, 520 OO

1,622,00
2,000,00

28,205.00

2,620,00

' 2,220,00

: 69',18?,0.(.)' SO




v v e
PIRCANEIERE 1 S TN T

N ERE
MANAGER'S REPORT KO, 35
COUNCIL MEETING Mav 7/73

o ey
MDA

e
S Shats

=

TROVISTOUAL
ANNULL IiU[)lZ:."']".L' 105

CEITUDY PAPK BUSEUM ADSCCTATION

HARTEAGE VILLAGE

BREAKDOGT OF SALARIES, WAGES AND RITLATED CCSTS

SALARIES AlD EXPENSIES

Musecun Divector ($864.C0/month)
Curator ($540,00/month)
. Sec.Bookkeeper (540.00/month)
Caretaker (3540,00/month)
Expense Account ($1,000,00/y1.)
Holiday Pay, all above stafl for 1973
Holiday Pay owcd Dir. Secty, & Carcteker for 1972

32,520,00

© \IAGES
3 Part-time workers ($2,C0/hr. 5 days/ak) 1,560,C0
Holiday Pay for Part-time workers 62.C0 1,622,C0

1 Gift Shop Clerk, for CPHA Gift Shop Opsvations  2,000,00 2,000,00

15 Museum Attendants ($2.00/hr, 8 hrs/day, All '
RN ; Aémicsion days )

 Aprild, (wsckends from 21 April) 1,200.00
‘May, (weekends and holidays) 2,160,C0

- June, (weekends to June 23, then daily) 3,360,C0
July, (daily seven days/veck) 7,800,C0
pugust (daily, seven days/week) 7,440,C0
Sent, (daily thru Labour Dayj then weekends) | 3,0C0,C0
Oct, (weckends thru 28 Oct. ) _2,160,00

27,120.00

(Yote * Includes additional fime for
Statutory Holiday viori)

Holiday Pay for Attendants - 1,085.00 28,205,00

3 Mussun Display Operacors (83,50 /he, I hes./duy,
veekends and bolidays) 2,520,00
Holiday Pay for Display Opsrators ' 160,00 2,620,C0

s —— s vy

Sub~total Salarics and Wages ' 66,967,C0

FRLOYRRS CONYRTBUTIONS

Canada Pension Plan 85040
Unemployrant Tuourancs : 71M0,C0
Workmen's Cenpornuation (1) G710, 00 2,220,C

P Y e - o et

Potnd 8alaries Wages and Ascociates Danansed £69,:1.87.C0




MANAGER'S BUPORT NO. 3y

B COUNCIHLWEETING v 7/73
THE CORPORATION OF THE DISTRICT OF BURNABY ' AR e

o s A M Bkt AT oLy .,~; 4
Responsibility Centie — CHNLURY PARK BUDEI ASSH

19 73 : Activity .+ HERITAGE VILLAGE

ANNULL BUDGET

Detail Page Object
SUPPLILS

Details Departimental hlﬂnngcr%.."
Budget Comments

CRCYISIOUAL NULGET A4S APPROVED

Biacksmith's Supplies 200,00

Caretaker's Supplies _ o : 500,00
" Curator?s‘Supp1ies . 300,C0
'Gate'HQusé:Suﬁplies : _ ‘ 300,00

© Linenm Rentals R ; 200,00

Office Supplies | o , | 300,00

_ Opening Day Supplies and Specials e © . 200,00

- Printer's Supplies | 300,00

Publlcatlons and: boél{s . 10000

) Tdtalvﬁupplies

. NOTES

~
i

ZDUCT: .1, Supplies are needed for operations as follows:

Blacksmith ~gcoal, coke, iron, small Lools etc.
? H )

Cavetaler cleoning materials, fogeing, (fumigabing)

supplics, small tools, Giaopiiances.ats.

Curator insbruments, craft tools, puints,
brushes, warkiay equinaent, shelving,
plastic proteciive materials, crabes,
covorvalls cte,

Gnte llovue & Adninsions supplies and enquipasnb

Tinan Rantals Shop vags and aprona for genceal use,

Office Sunpplics uclf evidant

O.

vonding PDay reelal avenbs, docovabions, suoaots
Printer dnha, odla, roewnnvdnt, coanee swondics, maball

-~ T Y s
ot e iian

y e

shoral Wi o gl vafaeensy bhoogioa,




| MAMAGER'S REPORT MO, 35
COURCH MEETING v 7/73

LTI RN T "
AN i

THE CORPORATION OF 11 DISTRICT 017 BURNABY CobE

SEITPURY PARID MISZUN ASSTH

sddha .

. Responsibility Centre . b A
HoRITAGE VIILAGE

VY : Activity.

ANNUAL BUDGET .

Detail Page . e "~ Object
ADVERTISING & SCHCGOL PRCGRANMLS

‘ Details Departmental Munager’s

Budg;t Comments

Advertising and Promotion

" School Education Programmes Expenses

;ngtalfAdvérbising, Promotion & School Programmes

cising and Promotion includes Brochure production and

er information leaflets, as well as media acvertisement.

+ School Education Programmes includes training aids and

enses for visiting school tours aud project groups.

TOTAL




L A o e 4 o SRR AR N R L b At B g e 10 g e f

§ MANAGER'S RLPURT NO, 25
COUNCILRELTING  Mav 7/73

i
“
t:

3 CObp  wwrmy SRR g PSS

THE CORPORATION OF THE DISTRICT OF BURNAB

kesponsibility Centee CONTURY PAUK MISEDN S5
Activity  _ . HERIPAGE VILLAGE ‘

1575
ANNUAL BUDGET

Detail Page ACCOUNTTNG AND AUDIT Object

Departmental . Manager's
Budget Comments

4

‘R0 ISTONAL LULGET AS APPROVED

- Accountant Firm Retainer Fee

Auditor's Feo

: ?;_’l‘étal” Aéqbi;hting and Audit




IRESIK ..
FAANALGE 'S BEF 1p;~' 35
Cnumﬁ!a:u£7;ms Moav 1/73

SO e o g "—’:'I"‘Mx 2 BN e
AT < Tk

THE CORPORATION OF THI DISTRICT OF BURNABRY cone
Responsibility Centre CERTURY DA HUSTIM AT

19 73 | Activity v MERITACS VILEAGE
ANNUAL BUDGET
Detail Page Object
CAPITAL PROGRAIME o o T
Details Departmental Manager's
T Budget : Comments

HOITISIONAL EULGET AS APPROVED

SN0 :

Contribution to Comstruction of Chwrch Building 12,000.C0
Display;Renovations and Alterations (Permanent) . 8,000,00

~Site Improvement, fencing extensions end assistance to

:  jB;C. ‘odel Engineers for Model Railway Construction 4,000,00

lhscellaneovs Cavital Projects ‘ » 5,000,C0

&

Total Capital Programme 29.000,C0

i

'OTx.ab

l. ChurCh'to be Tinanced: one half by South Burnzby V nts Club; one half by Cnnturj Parx P
CoFaseum Ass!n, This, bomevor will provide only the shell structure , i
Jdnterior furn uulnvs. ‘ - 3w‘

L

p 5 . o . L
' Dlovlaj R“HOV&LlOHS in Sprd a5 1973 as follews (malerials ete. only, labour from uI“‘"r

Manor House Ground Floor {pwper, dscovate, remodel ete,) .1,500.C0
Hanox HOUQL Yivchea: (co#ule ely remodel from modern to P -1920) - 700,C0:
Ice Crean Pariour (Improve, replenish furaishings, kitchanware and :

~dishes, comvlete oounuwv and kitchen areas, neco""ue and curtain .

,f’1ﬁotu]1 appliances and rawire as necossary) v S 2,h00,00
Barber Shop (completely remedel, pa VRS and decorate, drapz and
- carpet as Dress Shop) : . 800,C0.
Municipﬁl Hall (Re-arrsnga, and improve dis p]a;s) 100,00
Bicycle Shop (Qivide into two disvlays aud change to Auto Shop . ’

and Cabinet Shop) 600,C0
Interurban Fran (Glew int;rior, rencvate as possible, install
lighting and dieplays, ropaint eho, ) 1,CC0,090
Log Cabin (it chiuaey and svove, comolate inbterlor and oxberior
pavtially, for display) , 300,C0
Contingeney : | 500,00

0 (JO\) (40

[RTET TR NP R

Total Display Removation, naterial aud costs (eaxcludivg labour)

3 Pending further negotiation and ccmmibnﬂnt CPEA has aqrezd to contribute to the
donsiallation of a model railwny, 47 confiveed thab this voallway will be installod
Thia may inzlude additional ceeweiby tescing and roul bad preparation,

b, Parthor projerts ave contomplabed in site improvenent Zox fthe yenr dncluding

Chureh Parnishing and Ladacaps work,



http://Cabi.net

L CORPORATION OF THE DISTRIC OF BURNALY S CODE L
Responsibility Centre CRNTURY PANA_MUCLIN ASSTY

19 73 Activity JERITAGE VILLAGE
ANNUAL BUDGET

Deail P(lgl’ R:‘:COVER[PS C)l)jCCt

Details Departmental Manater’s
Budget Comments
— juddddiinddbs

| snCTISIONAL LITGET AS LAPPROVED

DD
o .

21,000,00

. Funds on hand e e _
- Gate Receipts 1973 . 22,700,060

Tce Crean Parlour and Gift 2,000,00

‘V531¢»0f~Costume Articles. o -.4 ~ 600,C0

tes 456,300,00

‘ta1~ReCOVer






